
2019 SILVER DOLLAR OPEN 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      831  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
7906308  HEEG KEITH N         830  AA               LITCHFIELD          MI 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   828  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       813  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     806  AA    SUBV       BRESLAU             ON 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         790  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
2811128  PETERSON CURTIS      783  AA     VET       BLUE EARTH          MN 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     782  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      759  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
9911984  PAPPAS JACOB J       738  AA               PLYMOUTH            MA 
 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      790  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1410262  POLOJAC MARK         783  A_               SPRING BRANCH       TX 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   778  A_     VET       WATERLOO            ON 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     744  A_    LDY1       SMITHFIELD          NC 
 
0412429  DEMENA DAX R         809  B                OAKLAND PARK        FL 
4600014  MORRIS JOYCE E       708  B     LDY2       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     704  B     S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      675  B     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
 
9103330  COX KENNETH R        779  C                OXFORD              NC 
9701074  COTTRELL DONALD W    692  C      VET       LEITCHFIELD         KY 
 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        731  D     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
9911645  KEIM PAULA M         702  D     LDY1       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
4600356  MORRIS WAYNE D       663  D                CHARLESTOWN         RI 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
 

JUNIOR 
 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8101545  LUNSFORD V TANK      831  AA    SUBV       WEST HARRISON       IN 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       813  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
7909905  BEECRAFT LLOYD C     806  AA    SUBV       BRESLAU             ON 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      759  AA    SUBV       BEDFORD             PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      790  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
2811128  PETERSON CURTIS      783  AA     VET       BLUE EARTH          MN 
9905030  BLACKBURN ROBERT H   778  A_     VET       WATERLOO            ON 
9701074  COTTRELL DONALD W    692  C      VET       LEITCHFIELD         KY 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE         790  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
1012829  SCHUMPERT JACK L     782  AA    S.VT       ST PETERSBURG       FL 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D     704  B     S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 



 

LADY 1 
 
9300195  DECKER TIFFANY J     744  A_    LDY1       SMITHFIELD          NC 
9911645  KEIM PAULA M         702  D     LDY1       FORT LAUDERDALE     FL 
 

LADY 2 
 
0410645  MCCORD JEAN F        731  D     LDY2       TYRONE              PA 
4600014  MORRIS JOYCE E       708  B     LDY2       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
9704973  HARRIS JONEEL J      675  B     LDY2       DENTON              TX 
 
 


